ADVANTAGE PLUS™
Endoscope Reprocessing System   |  Reprocess
Reprocess a Variety of Endoscopes
•  Compatible with all flexible endoscopes
•  Validated for reprocessing TEE probes, dilators,
cystoscopes and semi-critical rigid scopes
Comprehensive Endoscope
Channel Monitoring

49˝ (124 cm) w/barcode bracket
ADVANTAGE PLUS™ Endoscope Reprocessing System
Ordering Information - North America
  Model Number Description
  ADV-1007  ADVANTAGE PLUS Endoscope Reprocessing System
for RAPICIDE™ PA Disinfectant with air compressor
  ADV-1008  ADVANTAGE PLUS Endoscope Reprocessing System
for RAPICIDE PA Disinfectant without air compressor
  CAS-1000  Endoscope Transport Cassette
ADVANTAGE PLUS Endoscope Reprocessing System
Ordering Information - International
  Model Number Description
  ADV-2001  ADVANTAGE PLUS Endoscope Reprocessing System
for RAPICIDE PA Disinfectant with air compressor
  ADV-2002  ADVANTAGE PLUS Endoscope Reprocessing System
for RAPICIDE PA Disinfectant without air compressor
Dimensions
59 H x 45  W x 36 D inches (150 H x 114 W x 92 D cm)
Lid Height: Open - 54˝ (137 cm), Closed - 38 ˝ (97 cm)